3D D25 3122

Apache Corporation

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 - RECEIVED R -R2-2235-37€
Tulsa, OK 74136 ‘ |
FAUL € 23IDFEC

Eugene Wood #13 MA( 2 1 TuW SSD

Lea County, New Mexico HOBBSQCD
400 4.00 0.25 0.44 1.75 1.75
816 4.16 0.25 0.44 1.82 3.57
1182 3.66 0.20 0.35 1.28 4.85
1500 3.18 0.50 0.88 2.78 7.63
1882 3.82 1.90 3.33 12.70 20.34
2231 3.49 2.30 4.03 14.05 34.38
2541 3.10 1.50 2.63 8.14 42.52
2920 3.79 0.50 0.88 3.32 45.84
3367 4.47 0.70 1.23 5.48 51.31
3685 3.18 0.70 1.23 3.90 55.21
4035 3.50 0.60 1.05 3.68 58.88
4349 3.14 0.20 0.35 1.10 59.98

s
Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the g 3 day of Q p ry | ,2010by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
Notary Puaic

MARY C. HOUTS It
Notary Public, State of Texas '
o 4 My Commission Expires b
t"f""ih;'\i"?‘“ January 26, 2011 meg
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